General information about company

Scrip code 532092

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE807D01030

Name of the company

Sagar Productions Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef cotr'lpany has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | (1ass of securities (1X)
. paid- [ shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully p?ld up underlying shares (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . 7 held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . =(IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+(VI) 1957) (VIII) As a N Clas % of
held (VD) a% of ass e8| 28 | roral | (A+BHC)
W) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 9075000 9075000 | 22.61 9075000 9075000 |22.61
Group
(B) Public 4809 31067125 31067125 | 77.39 31067125 31067125 | 77.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4811 40142125 40142125 | 100 40142125 40142125 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number o ledeed or
Locked pledged o
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn 1 i erwise
h XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | 0 b ered .
Category of . . . I equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . I, held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(1) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. (S)atortal No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) heﬁies (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 22.61 9075000
Group
(B) Public 77.39 31065320
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 40140320




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly § Total nos. [ total no. of
Category & ¢ ful d ) shares h h
Name of the Nos. O ully pai paid- underlying shares shares ) ) Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up 7 held (VII) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders .. | Depository | _ asa %
R (1IT) shares equity Receipts =(IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) ;
(VD) Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X & ¢ Total Voting
\%) (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Any Other 1) 9075000 9075000 [ 22.61 9075000 9075000 | 22.61
(specify)
(S:;'IT)""“I 2 9075000 9075000 |22.61 9075000 9075000 |22.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 9075000 9075000 |[22.61 9075000 9075000 |22.61
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(i) holding 4636 931462 931462 [2.32 931462 931462 |2.32
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 44 28724261 28724261 | 71.56 28724261 28724261 | 71.56
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other | |5 1411402 1411402 |3.52 1411402 1411402 |3.52
(specify)
(53“)"'T°‘al ® 4809 31067125 31067125 | 77.39 31067125 31067125 | 77.39
Total Public
Shareholding 4809 31067125 31067125 | 77.39 31067125 31067125 | 77.39
B)=B)()+ ’ ’
(B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 4811 40142125 40142125 | 100 40142125 40142125 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4811 40142125 40142125 | 100 40142125 40142125 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Ehareholc_img »a52 | Number of pledged or
Underlying % assuming full Locked in et
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . i, securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . = sa 7 Asa %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No, | oftotal | ftotal
(VIDH(X) As a % of | NO- | g o. | of tota
(a) ares
(A+B+C2) (a) (a) | Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 22.61 9075000
(Slu)b—Total (A) 22.61 9075000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2261 9075000
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.32 930523
(a(ii)) 71.56 28724261
(e) 3.52 1410536
Sub-Total (B) 77.39 31065320
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
77.39 31065320
B)=(B)(1)+B)
(2+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 40140320
Total (A+B+C 100 40140320

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LTD

WINFOTEL INFOMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES PVT

DIVIT INDIA SERVICES PVT

LTD

PAN (1)

AABCW1335Q

AAECD2640N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9000000

75000

9075000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

9000000

75000

9075000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.42

22.61

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9000000

75000

9075000

Class eg:y

Total

9000000

75000

9075000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.42

0.19

22.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

22.42

22.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9000000

75000

9075000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURENDRA
KABRA

DEEPU
RAGHUVIR
KABRA

SAGAR
TILOKCHAND
KOTHARI

RAMA
NAND
KABRA

PRAVIN
NANII GALA

SEEMA
KABRA

SURBHI
KABRA

PAN (II)

ALSPK4711B

AQIPK4457D

ASXPK6584G

AEXPK1522]

AACPG2087R

AHMPG3684M

AWIJPK8307K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1600000

1500000

1500000

1500000

1450002

1400000

1400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1600000

1500000

1500000

1500000

1450002

1400000

1400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1600000

1500000

1500000

1500000

1450002

1400000

1400000

Class eg:y

Total

1600000

1500000

1500000

1500000

1450002

1400000

1400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.99

3.74

3.74

3.74

3.61

3.49

3.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1600000

1500000

1500000

1500000

1450002

1400000

1400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SWATI

KAVITA
BANG

ANU RADHA
BANG

VISHAL
TILOKCHAND
KOTHARI

SHANTABEN
PREMII
SHAH

PREMII
DHANJI
SHAH

GEETA
PRAFUL
GOGRI

PAN (II)

COKPS4478E

AHYPB0003B

ABXPL2649A

CQRPKS00IN

ABEPS4120L

AAEPS6231R

AAUPG5246]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1400000

1200000

1200000

1000000

500000

500000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1400000

1200000

1200000

1000000

500000

500000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.49

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1400000

1200000

1200000

1000000

500000

500000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

1400000

1200000

1200000

1000000

500000

500000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.49

2.99

2.99

2.49

1.25

1.25

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1400000

1200000

1200000

1000000

500000

500000

500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SMITA MAHESH
THAKKAR

GIRDHAR NAGARDAS
DHRUVA (HUF)

GOGRI PRAFUL
PREMJI (HUF)

DEVEN SANJAY
DHRUVA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AADPT4818L

AAAHGO530P

AAAHG5219D

AJLPD1034F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

500000

500000

500000

500000

18650002

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

500000

500000

500000

500000

18650002

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

46.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

500000

500000

500000

18650002

Class eg:y

Total

500000

500000

500000

500000

18650002

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

46.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

1.25

46.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

500000

500000

500000

18650002

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHUDEV TRADING PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAECB9590K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

24

96

128

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1043160

79234

11688

866

276454

368242

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1043160

79234

11688

866

276454

368242

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

]

.6

0.2

0.69

0.92

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1043160

79234

11688

866

276454

368242

Class eg:y

Total

1043160

79234

11688

866

276454

368242

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

0.2

0.03

0.69

0.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.2

0.69

0.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

1043160

79234

11688

276454

367376




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

ils of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise of rlght Ofth§ SBO H}k
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: L
Ililzz)ssip:rt Nationality Ili]zz)ssip:rt Nationality - acquisition
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise of
e | PAN Nationality | in case of | Name | PAN Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise ¢ &gmﬁcgnt
a a € | divi ° beneficial
forei Any other foreien Any other Shares rights dividend or |of significant | :
orglgnl is selected) cI8 | is selected) any other | control [ 5 | mnterest
nationa nationa distribution




