General information about company	General information about company							
Scrip code	532092							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE807D01030							
Name of the company	Sagar Productions Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities				
	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
	(11)	\ /	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	9075000			9075000	22.61	9075000		9075000	22.61	
(B)	Public	4809	31067125			31067125	77.39	31067125		31067125	77.39	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4811	40142125			40142125	100	40142125		40142125	100	

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	olding of specifi	ed s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of	Category of hareholder II) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I) (II)	(II)			No. Of	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				22.61					9075000
(B)	Public				77.39					31065320
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					40140320

7	Γable II - St	atement sh	owing sha	areholo	ding patte	rn of the	Promoter a	nd Promo	ter G	roup	
	Category &		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)		shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	9075000			9075000	22.61	9075000		9075000	22.61
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	9075000			9075000	22.61	9075000		9075000	22.61
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	9075000			9075000	22.61	9075000		9075000	22.61
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder			•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4636	931462			931462	2.32	931462		931462	2.32
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	44	28724261			28724261	71.56	28724261		28724261	71.56
(e)	Any Other (specify)	129	1411402			1411402	3.52	1411402		1411402	3.52
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4809	31067125			31067125	77.39	31067125		31067125	77.39
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4809	31067125			31067125	77.39	31067125		31067125	77.39
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non F	romoter- No	n Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		4811	40142125			40142125	100	40142125		40142125	100
Total (A+B+C)		4811	40142125			40142125	100	40142125		40142125	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				22.61					9075000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				22.61					9075000
(2)	Foreign	•				•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				22.61					9075000
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				2.32					930523
(a(ii))				71.56					28724261
(e)				3.52					1410536
Sub-Total (B) (3)				77.39					31065320
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				77.39					31065320
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					40140320
Total (A+B+C				100					40140320

	Any Other (spe	ecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WINFOTEL INFOMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	DIVIT INDIA SERVICES PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCW1335Q	AAECD2640N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9000000	75000	9075000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9000000	75000	9075000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.42	0.19	22.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	9000000	75000	9075000
Class eg:y			
Total	9000000	75000	9075000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.42	0.19	22.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.42	0.19	22.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	•	
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9000000	75000	9075000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Indi	vidual shareh	olders holding	nominal sha	re capital in e	xcess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURENDRA KABRA	DEEPU RAGHUVIR KABRA	SAGAR TILOKCHAND KOTHARI	RAMA NAND KABRA	PRAVIN NANJI GALA	SEEMA KABRA	SURBHI KABRA
PAN (II)	ALSPK4711B	AQIPK4457D	ASXPK6584G	AEXPK1522J	AACPG2087R	AHMPG3684M	AWJPK8307k
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1600000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1450002	1400000	1400000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1600000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1450002	1400000	1400000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	3.74	3.74	3.74	3.61	3.49	3.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1600000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1450002	1400000	1400000
Class eg:y							
Total	1600000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1450002	1400000	1400000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.99	3.74	3.74	3.74	3.61	3.49	3.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	3.74	3.74	3.74	3.61	3.49	3.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1600000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1450002	1400000	1400000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

muniq		T	Ι	g nominal shar	<u> </u>	ı	ı
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SWATI	KAVITA BANG	ANU RADHA BANG	VISHAL TILOKCHAND KOTHARI	SHANTABEN PREMJI SHAH	PREMJI DHANJI SHAH	GEETA PRAFUL GOGRI
PAN (II)	COKPS4478E	AHYPB0003B	ABXPL2649A	CQRPK8001N	ABEPS4120L	AAEPS6231R	AAUPG5246.
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1400000	1200000	1200000	1000000	500000	500000	500000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1400000	1200000	1200000	1000000	500000	500000	500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.49	2.99	2.99	2.49	1.25	1.25	1.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1400000	1200000	1200000	1000000	500000	500000	500000
Class eg:y							
Total	1400000	1200000	1200000	1000000	500000	500000	500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.49	2.99	2.99	2.49	1.25	1.25	1.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.49	2.99	2.99	2.49	1.25	1.25	1.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1400000	1200000	1200000	1000000	500000	500000	500000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•		•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual	shareholders holding n	ominal share capita	l in excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.		
Searial No.	15	16	17	18			
		GIRDHAR NAGARDAS DHRUVA (HUF)	GOGRI PRAFUL PREMJI (HUF)	DEVEN SANJAY DHRUVA	Click here to go back		
AN (II) AADPT4818L AAAHG0530P		AAAHG0530P	AAAHG5219D	AJLPD1034F	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 500000		500000	500000	500000	18650002		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	500000	500000	500000	18650002		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		1.25	1.25	1.25	46.46		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			•		
Class eg: X	500000	500000	500000	500000	18650002		
Class eg:y							
Total	500000	500000	500000	500000	18650002		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	1.25	1.25	1.25	46.46		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) + (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		1.25	1.25	1.25	46.46		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 500000		500000	500000	500000	18650002		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		-	•	•		
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Othe	er (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I) BHUDEV TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED						Click here to back	
PAN (II)	AAECB9590K					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	24	7	1	96	128	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1043160	79234	11688	688 866 276		368242	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1043160	79234	11688	866	276454	368242	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	0.2	0.03	0	0.69	0.92	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)					
Class eg: X	1043160	79234	11688	866	276454	368242	
Class eg:y							
Total	1043160	79234	11688	866	276454	368242	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	0.2	0.03	0	0.69	0.92	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	0.2	0.03	0	0.69	0.92	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•			•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	1043160	79234	11688	0	276454	367376	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

	significant beneficial owners														
ils of the SBO Details of the registered owner							Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of				
ıe	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		Voting rights	Rights on distributable	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest